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Doctoral Students on Roll

Sl No | Name of Student Batch | Discipline Topic of Research Supervisor E-amil ID
1 Mr Prajwal N 2017 Sociology Short Term Migration Dr Lekha Subaiya | prajwal@isec.ac.in
2 Ms Aswathy Rachel 2016 Development | Household Education Expenditure | Dr Indrajit aswathy@isec.ac.in
Varughese Studies and Educational Inequality: An Bairagya
Empirical Study for Indian
Economy
3 Ms Meenakshi Negi 2016 Development | Impact of Medicinal Plants on Prof Sunil Nautiyal | meenakshinegi@isec.ac.in
Studies Livelihoods in India: An
Institutional Approach
4 Ms Keerthi Srilakshmi 2016 Development | Economic Valuation of a Dr M keerthi@isec.ac.in
Studies Protected Area: A Case Study of | Balasubramanian
Bannerghatta National Park
5 Mr Michael Islary 2016 Development | Socio-ecological Development Prof Sunil Nautiyal | Michael@isec.ac.in
Studies and Natural Resources
Management in Manas Landscape
in Assam
6 Ms Priyanka Saharia 2016 Economics Economic Analysis of Civil Prof Krishna Raj priyankasaharia@isec.ac.in
Aviation Industry in India
7 Mr Shafeeqe Abdul 2016 Economics Policy and Performance Analysis | Dr Malini L Tantri | shafeeqe@isec.ac.in
Kader P K of India's Port Sector
8 Mr Niranjan Padhan 2016 Economics Economic Impacts of Natural Prof S niranjan@isec.ac.in
Disaster: A Study of Vulnerability | Madheswaran
and Coping Strategies of Farm
Households in Coastal Odisha
9 Ms Supriya Bhandarkar | 2016 Economics Performance of the Indian Prof Meenakshi supriyabhandarkar@isec.ac.in
Pharmaceutical Industry Under Rajeev
the New IPR Regime
10 Mr Aboobacker T P 2016 Economics Inclusivity of Public spending on Prof K Gayithri aboobacker@isec.ac.in

Healthcare in India: An Analysis




Sl No | Name of Student Batch | Discipline Topic of Research Supervisor E-amil ID
of Select States
11 Mr Azhar Khan C A 2016 Political State Policies towards Dr V Anil Kumar azharkhan@isec.ac.in
Science Development of Religious
Minorities: A Study in Karnataka
12 Mr Salin C Simon 2016 Political Political Economy of New Prof Supriya salinsimon@isec.ac.in
Science Environmentalism: A Case Study | RoyChowdhury
of Western Ghat Agitation
13 Ms Anna M 2016 Political Changing Dynamics of Politics in | Prof Supriya minianna@isec.ac.in
Science Kerala: Growth of RoyChowdhury
Religious(Hindu) Communalism
14 Mr T Thangjahao 2016 Development | Infrastructure and Human Dr Marchang thangjahao@isec.ac.in
Haokip Studies Development in North East India: | Reimeingam
A Study of Manipur
15 | Ms.Shreejata Niyogi 2016 | Sociology Crime, women and Correctional Prof Manohar S shreejata
Homes: A Case Study in West Yadav @isec.ac.in
Bengal
16 | Ms Anitha 2016 Sociology Countering Vulnerabilities: Dr Sobin George anitha@isec.ac.in
Ravindrakumar Resistance and Resilience of
Migrant Women Domestic
Workers in Urban Bengaluru
17 | Mr Biplaw Kumar 2016 | Sociology Neoliberal Governmentality, New | Dr Sobin George biplaw@isec.ac.in
Singh Paternalism and subjectivities: A
Study of Integrated Child
Protection Scheme in Karnataka
18 | Ms Jyoti Thakur 2016 Development | Migration and Labour Force Dr Marchang jyotithakur@isec.ac.in
Studies Participation among Married Reimeingam
Women in India: A Case Study of
Delhi
19 | Mr Prakash Menekal 2016 Development | Governance and Development Prof M Devendra prakashmphilip@isec.ac.in

Philip

Studies

outcomes: A Comparative Study
of PESA and Non-PESA Areas in
Madhya Pradesh

Babu




Sl No | Name of Student Batch | Discipline Topic of Research Supervisor E-amil ID
20 | Ms Vidya J Mathew 2016 Development | Decentralized Governance and Prof M Devendra | vidyajm@isec.ac.in
Studies Inclusive Development of Tribals: | Babu
A Study of Tribal-Sub Plan in the
Selected Panchayats of Kerala
21 Ms Sneha Biswas 2016 Development | Socio-Economic Vulnerability of Prof Sunil Nautiyal | bsneha@isec.ac.in
Studies Coastal Ecosystem: A Study of
Indian Sunderbans
22 Ms.Amrin Kamaluddin | 2016 Development | A Socio-economic Analysis of Prof Kala S Sridhar | amrin@isec.ac.in
Fakih Studies Start-ups in India-A Study of
Selected Sub-sectors
23 | Mr Surendra Kumar 2016 Development | Human Capital and Economic Dr Indrajit surendra@isec.ac.in
Naik Studies Growth: An Empirical Study of Bairagya
National and Sub-National Levels
of Indian Economy
24 | Ms Jina Sarmah 2016 Development | Workers in Interactive Service Dr Indrajit jina@isec.ac.in
Studies Employment: A Study in Bairagya
Bengaluru, India
25 | Ms Rosemary George | 2016 Development | Accessibility to and Quality in Dr | Maruthi rosemary@isec.ac.in
Studies Higher Education in Kerala: A
Grounded Theory Study of
Barriers and Priveleges
Experienced by Youth
26 | Mr Uttam Lama 2016 Development | Spatiality in a Borderland: Dr | Maruthi uttamlama@isec.ac.in
Studies Studying the Developmental
Dynamics of Indo-Bhutan Border
27 Mr. Ramakrishna 2016 Development | Finances and Service delivery in Prof Kala S Sridhar | nramakrishna@isec.ac.in
Nallathiga Studies Indian Cities: A Study of Select
Urban Local Governments
28 Mr Karthick V 2015 Economics Caste Discrimination in Prof S karthickv@isec.ac.in
Agricultural Credit Market in India | Madheswaran
29 Ms Lavanya B T 2015 Economics Modelling Micro Level Decision DrAV lavanyagowda@isec.ac.in
making: A Case of Sugar Sector Manjunatha




Sl No | Name of Student Batch | Discipline Topic of Research Supervisor E-amil ID
30 | Mr Bejo Jacob Raju 2015 Economics Disease Preparedness, Dr S Manasi bejojacob@isec.ac.in
Treatment-Seeking and Economic
Burden: A Study of Monsoon
Diseases in Kerala
31 Mr Pattela Omkar 2015 Development | Bio-Palitical Economy of Medical Dr Sobin George omkar@isec.ac.in
Nadh Studies Bio Technology in India:
Constitution of Patient-Consumer
Subjectivities
32 Ms Amrutha Mary 2015 Economics Analysing Land use and Land Dr S Manasi amrutha@isec.ac.in
Varkey Value: A study of Peri-Urban
Bengaluru
33 | Ms Vijayalakshmi 2015 Economics Estimation of Economic Cost of Prof Krishna Raj vijaya@isec.ac.in
Traffic Congestion in Bengaluru
City
34 Ms Asha Jyothi Sahu 2015 Economics Green GDP ashal986@isec.ac.in
35 | Ms Meenakshi Parida 2015 Economics Economic Analysis of the Indian Prof S paridameenakshi@isec.ac.in
Mining Industry Madheswaran
36 Ms Kaumudi Misra 2015 Economics Economics of Low Carbon Prof Krishna Raj kaumudi@isec.ac.in
Economy in the Power and
Manufacturing Industries in India
37 Ms Ance Teresa 2015 Political State response to the Agrarian Dr V Anil Kumar anceteresavarghese@isec.ac.in
Varghese Science Distress: A Case of Wayanad
District, Kerala
38 | Mr Prashant Kumar 2015 Political Agrarian Change, Migration and Dr V Anil Kumar prashant@isec.ac.in
Choudhary Science Caste Politics in Bihar
39 Ms Chandni 2015 Sociology Delaying or Rejecting Dr Anand chandni@isec.ac.in
Bhambhani Parenthood: Decision Making Inbanathan
Process Among Couples
40 | Ms Geeta Sahu 2015 | Anthropology | Maternal and Child Health Care Prof Manohar S sahugeeta@isec.ac.in
Indigenous Practices and Modern | Yadav
Health Services among Jaunsari
Tribe
41 Mr Mohammed Saalim | 2015 Development | Negotiating Health Dr Sobin George saalim@isec.ac.in

P K

Studies

Vulnerabilities: A Critical
Appraisal of Kerala’s Health
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Response to In-migrant Workers
42 Ms Shikha Subba 2015 Development | Role of Local Governance in Prof D Rajasekhar | shikhasubba@isec.ac.in
Studies Dealing with Disasters: A Study
of Landslide Prone Areas of the
Himalayan Region
43 | Ms Dinu Raj R 2015 Development | Employability among Dr Marchang dinuraj@isec.ac.in
Studies Management Graduates: A Case | Reimeingam
Study of MBA in Bengaluru
44 | Mr Neelakandan M 2015 Development | Access to and Impact of Post Dr | Maruthi neelakandanm@isec.ac.in
Studies Offices on Financial Inclusion: A
Case Study of Mandya District in
Karnataka State
45 | Mr Sandeep Kumar 2015 Development | Social Security for Construction Dr Marchang sandeep2015@isec.ac.in
Chaurasia Studies Workers: Needs, Issues and Reimeingam
Accessibilities
46 Ms Anamika Das 2015 Development | Domestic Violence against Prof C M anamika@isec.ac.in
Studies Women and Its Impact on Lakshmana
Women and Child Health in West
Bengal
47 | Mr Prem Shankar 2015 Development | Barriers in Access to and Dr T S Syamala premshankar@isec.ac.in
Mishra Studies Utilisation of MCH Services: A
Case of Uttar Pradesh
48 | Mr Kinkar Mandal 2015 Population Family Support for Older Parents | Dr Lekha Subaiya | kinkarmandall991@isec.ac.in
Studies in West Bengal
49 Mr N Pautunthang 2015 Development | Demographic Transition and Dr T S Syamala thangpi@isec.ac.in
Studies Familial Changes: A Study of
Single Child Families
50 Mr Dipak Mandal 2015 Development | Urban Environmental Movements | Dr S Manasi dipakmandal@isec.ac.in
Studies in Addressing Environmental
Challenge: A Study of Bengaluru
51 Mr Mudassar 2015 Development | ldentifying the Urban Poor, their | Prof Kala S Sridhar | jamadarmudassar@isec.ac.in

Mahamad Jamadar

Studies

Deprivations and Coping
Strategies: A Study in Bengaluru
City
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52 Ms Sukanya Bhaumik 2015 Development | Fiscal gaps in Indian Cities: The | Prof Kala S Sridhar | sukanya@isec.ac.in
Studies Case of Select ULBs in India
53 | Ms Sudhamani N 2015 Sociology Barriers to Girls' Secondary Dr Anand sudhamani@isec.ac.in
School Education: The Role of Inbanathan
Family an d Community in
Karnataka
54 | Ms Ujjwala Gupta 2015 Development | Value of Children in a Family Dr Marchang usgupta@isec.ac.in
Studies System and its influence on Reimeingam
Fertility among Scheduled Tribes
of Jharkhand
55 | Ms Zeenat Hussain 2015 Development | Skill Development Programme Prof M Devendra zeenat@isec.ac.in
Studies and Margninalised Sections: A Babu
Study in Bengaluru City
56 | MrJadhav Chakradhar | 2014 Economics International Trade and Countries | Dr AV jadhav@isec.ac.in
Agglomeration Manjunatha
57 Ms Jayanti Mala Nayak | 2014 Economics Risk Perceptions, Attitudes, and DrAV jayantimnayak@isec.ac.in
Management Strategies of Manjunatha
Farmers in Flood Prone Areas of
Odisha
58 | Ms Padmavathi N 2014 Economics Performance of Unorganised Prof Meenakshi padmavathi@isec.ac.in
Food Processing Industry in India | Rajeev
59 | Mr M Srinivasa Rao 2014 Development | Sandalwood Economy: Problem Prof Sunil Nautiyal | srinivasarm@isec.ac.in
Studies of a Precious Tree Facing
Extinction, History and
Institutional Issues
60 Ms Agamoni Majumder | 2014 Economics Valuation of Statistical Life: A Prof S agamonim@isec.ac.in
Study of Compensating Wage Madheswaran
Differential
61 Mr Arun B Chandran 2014 Population Comparing Aging in Europe and Prof K S James bchandran@isec.ac.in
Studies Asia using New aging Indicators
62 Ms Madhavi Marwah 2014 Economics Environmental and Institutinal Prof Krishna Raj madhavimarwah@isec.ac.in

Economics of Groundwater
Irrigation: A Study of West
Bengal
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63 | Mr Prajeesh Karonnon | 2014 Economics Telecom Service Industry in Prof Meenakshi prajeesh@isec.ac.in
India: Structure, Contribution and | Rajeev
Performance

64 | Ms Anushree K N 2014 Economics Health Inequalities in Karnataka: | Prof S anushreekashyap@isec.ac.in
Linkages among Health Madheswaran

Outcomes, Access and Financial
Risk Protection

65 Mr Jithin G 2014 Political Democratization and Prof Supriya gjithin@isec.ac.in
Science Consolidation of the State RoyChowdhury
Bureaucracy: A Study of the CPI
(M) in Kerala
66 | Mr Rajiv Tewari 2014 Political Federalism and Internal Security: | Dr V Anil Kumar rajivtewari@isec.ac.in
Science An Analysis of the Application of

Armed Forces Special Power Act
(AFSPA) with Tripura and
Manipur as Case Studies

67 Mr Abdul Raoof C K 2014 Sociology Consent and Dissent Formation: Dr Sobin George abdulraoof@isec.ac.in
State Religion and Capital in the
making and unmaking Vizhingam
International Seaport, Kerala

68 | Mr Anup Balu Hiwrale | 2014 Sociology Negotiating Intrinsic Factions: A | Prof Manohar S anuphiwrale@isec.ac.in
Study of Mangs in Maharashtra Yadav
69 | Ms Akshatha 2014 Sociology Life and Culture of Transgenders: | Dr Anand akshatha@isec.ac.in
Paranjyothi Kumar A Sociological Study Inbanathan
70 | Ms Natasha Kalra 2014 Development | Solid Waste Management in Prof D Rajasekhar | natashakalra@isec.ac.in
Studies Bengaluru
71 | Mr Raju Sarkar 2014 Development | Demographic Change and Prof C M rajusarkar@isec.ac.in
Studies Urbanisation: Evidence from Lakshmana
India
72 | Mr Ankit Anand 2014 Development | Frailty, Injuries and disability Dr T S Syamala ankitanand@isec.ac.in
Studies among older adults in India: An

Empirical application of Ecological
Framework of Ageing

73 Mr Shivakumar Nayka | 2014 Development | Intra Urban Mobility to Work in Prof Kala S Sridhar | shivakumargis@isec.ac.in
Studies Bengaluru: Spatial and Socio-
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Economic Determinants
74 | Ms Aneesha Chitgupi 2014 Economics Economic Determinants of India's | Prof M R Narayana | aneesha@isec.ac.in
External Stablisation: An
Empirical Analysis of Current
Account in Balance of Payments
75 | Ms Romica Vasudev 2014 Sociology Muslim Women in the Private and | Dr Anand romica@isec.ac.in
Public Sphere: Religious Inbanathan
Practices and the Construction of
Muslim Women-Subjects
76 | Mr Abnave Vikas 2013 Economics Sustainability of Sugarcane Prof Devendra vikasbha@isec.ac.in
Bajrang Cultivation: A Study of Babu
Maharashtra State
77 Mr Kedar Vishnu 2013 Economics Organised Food Retail Chains in Prof Parmod kedarv@isec.ac.in
Shanarrao Fruits and Vegetables in India Kumar
78 | Mr Subramanian S 2013 Economics Dynamics of India's Agricultural Dr Elumalai prashantsubbu@isec.ac.in
Work Force and Pluri Activity in Kannan
Farm Sector
79 | Ms Jeyanthi H 2013 Economics Weather Index Based Crop Dr Elumalai jeyanthih@isec.ac.in
Insurance for Risk Management Kannan
in Indian Agriculture: The Case
of Karnatkaka
80 | Mr Rajat Verma 2013 Economics Ecotaxes in India: Issues in Prof K Gayithri rajatverma@isec.ac.in
Design and Implementation
81 Mr Govindappa M 2013 Development | Socio-Economic and Ecological Prof Sunil Nautiyal | govindappa@isec.ac.in
Studies Dimensions of Tomota Cultivation
in Eastern Dry Zone of Karnataka
82 Mr Dhananjaya K 2013 Economics Stock Market Development, Prof Krishna Raj dhananjayak@isec.ac.in
Corporate Finance and Economic
Growth in India
83 Ms Shika 2013 Economics Financial Inclusion in India: A Prof Meenakshi shikas@isec.ac.in
Sarvanabhavan State Level Analysis Rajeev
84 | Ms Darshini J S 2013 Economics Fiscal Responsivess of States to Prof K Gayithri darshini@isec.ac.in

Federal Transfers in India




Sl No | Name of Student Batch | Discipline Topic of Research Supervisor E-amil ID
85 | Mr Nayakara Veeresha | 2013 Political Anthropolitics of Insurrection and | Prof N Sivanna veeresha@isec.ac.in
Science Governance in Central India:
Case Study of Chhattisgarh State
86 Mr Susanta Kumar 2013 Political Federalism and the Formation of | Dr V Anil Kumar susanta@isec.ac.in
Naik Science States in India
87 Mr Suresh S 2013 Sociology New Trade Unionism in Prof Manohar S maniasuresh@isec.ac.in
Unorganised Sector: A Case Yadav
Study of Engineering Industry in
Coimbatore, TamilNadu
88 | Ms Andrea Vincent 2013 Development | Vocational Skilled Youth and Prof D Rajasekhar | andrea@isec.ac.in
Studies Labour Market Outcomes in India
89 | Mr Pallav Karmakar 2013 Development | Politics of Development: A Dr V Anil Kumar pallavkarmakar@isec.ac.in
Studies Comparative Study of
Development Projects in India
90 | Mr Sardar Babur 2013 Development | Implementation of Article 370: Prof D Rajasekhar | baburhussain@isec.ac.in
Hussain Studies Political Economy of Development
of Jammu and Kashmir
91 Ms Mahima Upadhyay | 2013 Development | Local Government and Prof D Rajasekhar | mahima@isec.ac.in
Studies Decentralised Natural Resources
Management in Madhya Pradesh:
An Institutional Analysis
92 Mr Pratap Singh 2013 Economics Reforms in Direct Tax Prof K Gayithri pratap@isec.ac.in
Administration and Tax
Performance in India
93 | Mr Nikhil P N 2013 Population Institutional Care, belonging and | Dr Lekha Subaiya | nikhil@isec.ac.in
Studies migration: Lived experiences of
the elderly in old age homes
94 | Ms Kavya Shree K 2013 Economics Economic Analysis of Urban Prof Krishna Raj kavya@isec.ac.in
Water Demand: A Study of
Demand Side Management of
Residential Water in Bengaluru.
95 | Ms Shikha Pandey 2012 Economics A Study on System of Rice and Prof Parmod shikha@isec.ac.in

Wheat Intensification for the
Sustainable Agricultural
Development of Bihar

Kumar
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96 | Ms Mrinalini Goswami | 2012 Environmental | Study of Ecosystem Based Prof Sunil mrinalini@isec.ac.in
Science Livelihoods in a Rural and Peri- Nautiyal

Urban Landscape of Assam

97 | Ms Chayaravishankar | 2012 Environmental | Study for Water Use Effieciency Prof Sunil Nautiyal | chaya@isec.ac.in

Science for Augmenting Water Resources

for Growing Population of
Bengaluru

98 Ms Laxmi Rajkumari 2012 Economics Power Sector Reforms: The Case | Prof K Gayithri laxmi@isec.ac.in
of Karnataka

99 | Ms Pooja Thapa 2012 Sociology The Bhutias and Lepchas of Dr Anand pooja@isec.ac.in
Sikkim: A Study in Religion and Inbanathan
Development

100 | Ms Soumita Khan 2012 Economics Productivity and Efficiency of Prof Meenakshi soumita@isec.ac.in
Indian Fertilizer Firms with Rajeev
Special Reference to Energy
Consumption

101 | Ms Neeti Singh 2012 Sociology Social Entrepreneurship and the Dr Anand neeti@isec.ac.in
Development Question: A Inbanathan
Sociological Perspective

102 | Dr Allen Prabhakar 2012 Population Ageing and Exchange of Prof K S James allen@isec.ac.in

Ugargol Studies Care in Emigrant

Households: Case
Studies from Kerala
and Goa

103 | Ms Dipanwita 2011 Economics Social Protection and Rural Prof Parmod dipanwita@isec.ac.in

Chakraborty Economy in the Context of Kumar

Mahatma Gandhi National Rural
Employment Gurantee Scheme:
A Case Study of West Bengal

104 | Ms Basavarajeshwari K | 2011 Economics Local Government Finances: A Prof M Devendra | shwetha@isec.ac.in
Study of Selected Grama Babu
Panchayats in Karnataka

105 | Mr Ramanijini 2011 Economics An Economic Analysis of Prof K Gayithri ramanjini@isec.ac.in

Financing Higher Education in
India
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106 | Ms Shankari Murali 2011 Development | Urban Decentralisation and Dr S Manasi shankari@isec.ac.in
Studies Accountability Structures: Case

Study of Bruhat Bengaluru
Mahanagara Palike

107 | Mr Binu Mathew 2010 Economics Role of Futures in Price Prof Parmod binu_mathew@isec.ac.in
Formation of Spot Markets in Kumar
India: A Case Study of Chickpea
and Soybean

108 | Ms Bhavana H 2010 Economics Perceptions, Adaptations and Prof M J Bhende bhavana.halanaik@isec.ac.in
Vulnerability of farmers to
Climate Variability and the
change in Karnataka

109 | Ms Moumita Das 2009 Sociology Culture of Healthcare in Urban Prof Manohar S moumitadas@isec.ac.in

Slums: A Comparative Study of
Two Metropolitan Cities of India,
Kolkata and Bangalore

Yadav




